
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/9/26 at 1:19:20 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service & CommentsService Comments View Details Links

Oil Oil and filter changed07/24/2025View Details

Tires Tires rotated 07/24/2025View Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

Good Reliability

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

17,026  Last reported odometer reading

2023 FORD F-150 RAPTOR

VIN: 1FTFW1RJ6PFD26192
CREW PICKUP
5.2L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker (Need US
VPN)

https://www./carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/XiskPX7GH2MwCARI5EiFuQ5NPpdkp3XFn84uaCg5at7NOoJuSXirBvwimJx_XS_KUx6diIEnF0WNU7HVS0ZylTxFZ-8slC8VxNbI4n6QGiAXXI93t0mi5p6dH2pHu--c7HsZosWpXi1Imstcf0BVdWRtCdzjvRZIeAdPYwSeZFeGOB8A7tCMoloqJUGvukL4_B8u7cQaohUxSYZn2oROjIPsyNPf8iXJtW9GcArg2wnnrHOIACYhGJ7DtRq3E2oGFY7Je-sM9HiWvkocdf9jJHc8nxmktqg0IFD4zwRduZnMK-DJpP30KgnxN-cBMhdwkjvQVGZ45b9BcGOh_NCcwPeYAAzYEyfgHVyGhHPpNc_AqcKrpNnTgLrKCaQm9K0LHB5nHwig_6q-.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/XiskPX7GH2MwCARI5EiFuQ5NPpdkp3XFn84uaCg5at7NOoJuSXirBvwimJx_XS_KUx6diIEnF0WNU7HVS0ZylTxFZ-8slC8VxNbI4n6QGiAXXI93t0mi5p6dH2pHu--c7HsZosWpXi1Imstcf0BVdWRtCdzjvRZIeAdPYwSeZFeGOB8A7tCMoloqJUGvukL4_B8u7cQaohUxSYZn2oROjIPsyNPf8iXJtW9GcArg2wnnrHOIACYhGJ7DtRq3E2oGFY7Je-sM9HiWvkocdf9jJHc8nxmktqg0IFD4zwRduZnMK-DJpP30KgnxN-cBMhdwkjvQVGZ45b9BcGOh_NCcwPeYAAzYEyfgHVyGhHPpNc_AqcKrpNnTgLrKCaQm9K0LHB5nHwig_6q-.cfx


Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 16 months or 18,974 miles remaining. Confirm with dealer or
vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,382 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/14/2024 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year 13,382/yr

Last reported odometer reading 17,026

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www./carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window
Sticker (Need US
VPN)

03/27/2024 16 Holman Ford of Turnersville
Blackwood, NJ
856-728-6500
holmanfordturnersville.com
/

4.6 / 5.0

363 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

04/19/2024 39 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Haddonfield, NJ
Title #RV20241100042

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/26/2024 6,603 Holman Ford of Turnersville
Blackwood, NJ
856-728-6500
holmanfordturnersville.com
/

4.6 / 5.0

363 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Wiper(s) replaced

04/29/2025 13,770 Holman Ford of Turnersville
Blackwood, NJ
856-728-6500
holmanfordturnersville.com
/

4.6 / 5.0

363 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/14/2025 14,226 Holman Ford of Turnersville
Blackwood, NJ
856-728-6500
holmanfordturnersville.com
/

4.6 / 5.0

363 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body electrical system checked
Brakes checked

06/27/2025 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Haddonfield, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/24/2025 17,012 Holman Ford of Turnersville
Blackwood, NJ

Vehicle offered for sale
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/fW-P2skbPjhvHssaxkWcFgrcmQkPEfg1y17y8jPYhteXACOhmcbyTzHM_HhaBWrpL0zmNl1Ggd-YEh2rBkz9EaIyNVvPX3nMMIVmd2g6_sEyZiVyRzfDUIBSjB1SPjkPf-xnk5qihvMd-oe1ScTr1weWo_9cL8qBQBLBVZdNCeBftGg64H2mwBOKA2J3UJpwbpaqcREgTX_G7W3-28K1ACUQgmc3BBGSf5SAfCxyhilmyI88Hf2XPOoXLW_KtxjHyIxNTRaLGjEV3-UOvAlMyBHHXkUq1XI1OwEPsQhcZuRvnFROmuRsZyFzq86Pt6tK6Fyd6eSSySP8CaB7rZUR5Smq1FJHyv-fLJaX3UOqS6DTdN3GlNKRC3MdNNOu7VYlONuIWGMmI8maFJlXIkY.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/fW-P2skbPjhvHssaxkWcFgrcmQkPEfg1y17y8jPYhteXACOhmcbyTzHM_HhaBWrpL0zmNl1Ggd-YEh2rBkz9EaIyNVvPX3nMMIVmd2g6_sEyZiVyRzfDUIBSjB1SPjkPf-xnk5qihvMd-oe1ScTr1weWo_9cL8qBQBLBVZdNCeBftGg64H2mwBOKA2J3UJpwbpaqcREgTX_G7W3-28K1ACUQgmc3BBGSf5SAfCxyhilmyI88Hf2XPOoXLW_KtxjHyIxNTRaLGjEV3-UOvAlMyBHHXkUq1XI1OwEPsQhcZuRvnFROmuRsZyFzq86Pt6tK6Fyd6eSSySP8CaB7rZUR5Smq1FJHyv-fLJaX3UOqS6DTdN3GlNKRC3MdNNOu7VYlONuIWGMmI8maFJlXIkY.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/tmzB_HQxpp-u-TZ4fn_LBBpuhYEi_IjOB-n6MYWV46EEL5sIaHjguABZTQ54eNdPYfbiEf849ApH05MPUzZ90pHj7n0GSyiJHOWzJS0PIMoeup4rejPsf3RfV7pYBhdjHfSeEEGq1FBsR8O3GbWzOeGBP2baXtpVaYpaSlp1ha_EdV-HVi1kQKaFIdrCUl9zWLq6cHvVdxTzBsGMO4HSWwTCWp_9D-erBp-5PRaUxYtzyJQ_aPuQ-_FC32vkHddobwX7gTmAk_4sP6LQaPCzpQLFqWWHXIstxsWazvn9f_H4uCikWdYd1GE3W-jA9XUe7w8Ke16Jx5haBHAmhuvc5JpoKOhhJnzd5AMbg1J_1bHXr0AFk_xee3DVTb2Uv3RJz2I0JzPFm5C9fb77qhU.cfx


856-728-6500
holmanfordturnersville.com
/

4.6 / 5.0

363 Verified Reviews

07/24/2025 17,015 Holman Ford of Turnersville
Blackwood, NJ
856-728-6500
holmanfordturnersville.com
/

4.6 / 5.0

363 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Brakes checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Wiper(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

07/28/2025 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Maple Shade, NJ
Title #RV20252090121

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was
in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/10/2025 Holman Ford of Turnersville
Blackwood, NJ
856-728-6500
holmanfordturnersville.com
/

4.6 / 5.0

363 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

09/27/2025 17,016 Holman Ford of Turnersville
Blackwood, NJ
856-728-6500
holmanfordturnersville.com
/

4.6 / 5.0

363 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Key(s) (re) programmed
New key(s) cut

10/06/2025 17,026 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
National Park, NJ
Title #RV20252790216

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/02/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #25L02 TRANSMISSION
CONTROL ASSEMBLY REIMBURSEMENT

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information
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https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's

recommendation. Track your service history for free at /carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www./carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www./carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the
manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may
analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops
may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Reliability Forecast
The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This forecast is
based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and other factors, and
assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular maintenance, such as oil changes. Some
of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and
is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/9/26 1:19:20 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 FORD F-150 vehicle (VIN:
1FTFW1RJ6PFD26192), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/9/26 at 2:19 PM (EST).

https://www./carfax.com/service
http://www./carfax.com/help
http://www./carfaxonline.com
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www./carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


